ResID (T)
ResID (T)

Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat

Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat
Donald Moffat

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Journey

Date Description of Approved Duty-Expense Item-Details of
Journey

06/02/24 Duns CC - Home - Duns - Home

07/02/24 Swinton CC - Home - Swinton - Home

13/02/24 Greenlaw CC - Home - Greenlaw - Home

21/02/24 Scottish Borders Council meeting - Home - HQ - Home

26/02/24 Pensions Conference (Monday - Thursday) Home - Tweedbank -
Home (train to Edinburgh with Cllr Parker - no claim for train fare)

04/03/24 Gavinton CC - Home - Gavinton - Home
06/03/24 Swinton cc Home Swinton Home
07/03/24 Meeting Chief executive and others re Gordon Home HQ Home

Car and Van
No. of Miles
Car and Van
No. of Miles
24.00
10.00
21.00
43.00
50.00

24.00
10.00
43.00
225.00

Passenger No.
Of Miles
Passenger No.
Of Miles

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Other
Expenses (£)
Other
Expenses (£)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



